Product Datasheet
Colony Count
The membrane filtration method is the suitable technique
for microbiological analysis of beverages, water, cosmetics
and foods.
The use of ready-to-use disposable units is optimal for these
applications. The membrane filtration method is worldwide
accepted and complies with International Standards.

Regenerated cellulose
3
Order Information
Pore size Membrane filter color
color | grid
Order No.
Biosart® 100 Monitors, 100 ml, 47 mm, individually packaged,
sterile, 48 units
0.2 μm Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-07--ACK
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-06--ACK
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate
green | dark green
16402-47-06--ACK
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-06--ACK
Biosart® 100 Monitors, 100 ml, 47 mm, packaged in trays,
sterile, 48 units
0.2 μm Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-07----K
0.45 μm
High Flow
Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-H6----K
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-06----K
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate
green | dark green
16402-47-06----K
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-06----K
0.8 μm Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-04----K
0.45 μm Regenerated Cellulose white 16404-47-06----K
Biosart® 100 Monitors, 100 ml, 47 mm, sterile, 48 units
0.45 μm
High Flow
Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-H6-V--K
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-06-V--K
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-06-V--K
0.8 μm Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-04-V--K
Biosart® 100 Monitors, 100 ml, 47 mm, sterile, 48 units,
membrane fixed in monitor
0.45 μm
High Flow
Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-H6-VWMK
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-06-VWMK
0.45 μm
High Flow
Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-H6-VWMK
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-06-VWMK
Biosart® 100 Monitor Adapters and Membrane Lifter
Description Adaptation Order No.
Biosart® 100 Adapter, PP At Microsart® Manifolds 16424